## L19000129765

(F	Requestor's Name)
()	Address)
(/	Address)
((	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	Business Entity Name)
(1	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer
	Office Use Only





DEC 2 2 2021

	INC.	236 E P.O. Box 37066 (32315-	ast 6th Avenue. T 7066) ~ (850)		<sup>7</sup> ax (850) 222-166	6
			WALK	IN		
		PICK UP:	12/21	DANNY		
	CERTIFIE	ED COPY				
xx	РНОТОС	OPY				
				•		
	CUS	_			 	
XX	FILING	_	DISSOLUTION	Ň	 	
XX	FILING DEEPWORK (CORPORATE NAM	HCW PARTN ME AND DOCUMENT #	ERS, LLC	<u>N</u>	 	
XX	FILING DEEPWORK (CORPORATE NAM	HCW PARTNI	ERS, LLC	N	 	
XX	FILING DEEPWORK (CORPORATE NAM (CORPORATE NAM (CORPORATE NAM	HCW PARTNI ME AND DOCUMENT #	ERS, LLC	N		
XX	FILING DEEPWORK (CORPORATE NAM (CORPORATE NAM (CORPORATE NAM	HCW PARTNI ME AND DOCUMENT #	ERS, LLC	N		

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

DeepWork HCW Partners, LLC

SUBJECT: \_

. .

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Juanita Sullivan - Foley & Lardner LLP

(Name of Person)

Foley & Lardner LLP

(Firnt/Company)

321 North Clark Street, Suite 3000

(Address)

Chicago, Illinois 60654-4762

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Juanita Sullivan	312	832-4725
	at ()	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code a	& Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR	
	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	j,
1. The name of a limite	d liability company is DeepWork HCW Partners, LLC	رد. روب
2. The Articles of Orga	nization were filed on May 14, 2019 and assigned	
document number	L19000129765	
) <u>Note:</u> If the date inse	e date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:	ed for filing) s date will not be
4. A description of occu 605 0707 Florida Sta	arrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuatures, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	ant to section
	ance that the operating agreement states causes dissolution.	
An event or circumst	ance that the operating agreement states causes dissolution.	
An event or circumsta	ance that the operating agreement states causes dissolution.	

Signature

Zoe X. Uvin

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00